Page 1
Owner’s Manual
All Models
Refrigerated Series
Made In America
Page 2
REFRIGERATED MERCHANDISER SERIES

V) TEMPERATURE CONTROL
Low Pressure Switch
Page 12
V) TEMPERATURE CONTROL CONTINUED
A) Methods
Check food safety sanitation codes with local authority to determine approved method of securing
your new display case in position.
Page 13
VI) FIXTURE INSTALLATION - SANITATION REQUIREMENTS
Silicone Bead Permanently Sealing Display Case to
Floor. Case Must be Sealed on All Sides.
Ceramic Cove Base Vinyl Cove Base Castors
A) Product Load Level for Refrigerated Series
Page 14
VII) PRODUCT LOAD LEVEL / SHELF PLACEMENT
AACCA-36-R 36” x 24” x 48” 1/5 hp 7.1 400
AACCA-48-R 48” x 24” x 48” 1/5 hp 7.1 475
AACCA-60-R 60” x 24” x 48” 1/5 hp 7.1 550
AACCA-72-R 72” x 24” x 48” 1/5 hp 7.1 650
AACCA-96-R 96” x 24” x 48” 1/5 hp 7.1 750
Page 15
RECOMMENDED SHELF PLACEMENT FOR ALL MODELS
A.A. Store Fixtures
ETL LISTED

charge of minimum of twenty (20%)percent of the invoice price. Product must be returned in original
factory crate and or blanket wrapped via van lines freight prepaid, and shall not have been used and
must be in the same condition as originally shipped by Alternative Air & Store Fixture Co.
VIII) WARRANTY / TERMS OF SALE CONTINUED
REFRIGERATED MERCHANDISERS
30” DEEP
MODEL # L x D x H COMPRESSOR AMPS / 115V LBS
DRY MERCHANDISERS
MODEL # L x D x H COMPRESSOR AMPS / 115V LBS
A.A. Store Fixtures
ETL LISTED
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATORS
& FREEZERS
9902041
CONFORMS TO ANSI/UL STD 471 & NSF 7 APPROVED
AABCA/C/D-36-R 36” x 30” x 50” ½ hp 10.97 400
AABCA/C/D-48-R 48” x 30” x 50” ½ hp 11.22 475
AABCA/C/D-60-R 60” x 30” x 50” ½ hp 12.84 600
AABCA/C/D-72-R 72” x 30” x 50” ½ hp 13.00 750
AABCA/C/D-36-D 36” x 30” x 50” N/A 1.9 300
AABCA/C/D-48-D 48” x 30” x 50” N/A 2.1 350
AABCA/C/D-60-D 60” x 30” x 50” N/A 3.6 425
AABCA/C/D-72-D 72” x 30” x 50” N/A 4.0 475
AABCA/C/D-96-D 96” x30” x50” N/A 4.6 525
IX) GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
A) 30” Deep Displays
REFRIGERATED MERCHANDISERS
35” DEEP